STATE OF KANSAS

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **HB 2133** on page 3, in line 26, by striking "facility - facilities operations" and inserting "facility – facilities operations account of the state general"; in line 32, by striking "facility –"; in line 33, by striking "facilities operations" and inserting "facility – facilities operations account of the state general"; in line 39, by striking "facility –"; in line 40, by striking "facilities operations" and inserting "facility – facilities operations account of the state general"; in line 46, by striking "facility –"; in line 47, by striking "facilities operations" and inserting "facility – facilities operations account of the state general";

On page 4, in line 4, by striking "facility - facilities operations" and inserting "facility – facilities operations account of the state general"; in line 11, by striking "facility –"; in line 12, by striking "facilities operations" and inserting "facility – facilities operations account of the state general"; in line 18, by striking "facility –"; in line 19, by striking "facilities operations" and inserting "facility – facilities operations account of the state general"; in line 25, by striking "facility –"; in line 26, by striking "facilities operations" and inserting "facility – facilities operations account of the state general"; in line 32, by striking "facility –"; in line 33, by striking "facilities operations" and inserting "facility – facilities operations" and inserting "facility – facilities operations account of the state general"; in line 39, by striking "facility –"; in line 40, by striking "facilities operations" and inserting "facility – facilities operations account of the state general"; in line 45, before "department" by inserting "Kansas"; in line 46, after "amount" by inserting "from the wildlife fee fund";

On page 5, in line 31, by striking "Kansas"; in line 39, before "state" by inserting "operating

u 2011 1102133 11 133	fa 2	011	hb2133	h	1358
-----------------------	------	-----	--------	---	------

expenditures account of the"; in line 47, by striking "Kansas" and inserting "underground"	
	District.